
Achizitie materiale intretinere

I.D.: 90832646

Data publicarii	15.12.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 711,24 RON - 711,24 RON

Descriere: DIBLU *6 10*0.21=2.10. PAT CABLU 25/16 4*10.08=40.32. VOPSEA NEAGRA 1*21=21. DIBLURII 20*2.10=42. DIBLURI RIGIPS PL 20*0.80=16. DIBLU RIGIPS METAL 20*1.26=25.20. SACI 15*1.68=25.20. INTRERUPATOR 1*14.28=14.28. INTRERUPATOR LRG 1*19.33=19.33. BATERII 4*5.04=20.16. VAS WC 1*113.44=113.44 BURGHIU SDS1*24.37=24.37. SET DIBLU WC 1*6.72=6.72. RACORD WC 1*26.05=26.05. SILICON1*24.37=24.37. BATERIE DUS 1*164.70=164.70. SURUB M6+P+S 100*1.26=126.
